# Catskill Total # Total # of | # of Catskill
New Catskill items cked | items cked | Catskill Items cked
2022 Catskill Users this out to out by Items cked | out this
Patrons Month Catskill Catskill out this | month, and
Patrons Patrons month renewals
. January 22 222 1,172 2,821 2,238 3,496
'February
March
April
May
June
July
i Aggust
September
October
November
December
Total
# Palenville| Total # Total # of Palt:\frile
New Palenville | items cked | items cked | Palenvile ltems cked
2022 Palenville | Users this out to out by ltems cked )
Patrons Month Palenville | Palenville out this out this
Patrons Patrons month month, and
renewals
January 2 35 407 796 1,357 2,101
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
' October
November
December
Total




CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Catskill

Book 48.3% 1,080
DVD 27.1% 607
Music on CD 6.9% 154
Long Loan DVD 6.1% 136
Gaming 5.7% 127
Book on CD 3.1% 70
Large Print 2.5% 55
Periodical 0.4% 9

TOTAL 100.0% 2,238



CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Book

DVD

Long Loan DVD
Gaming

Music on CD
Book on CD
Large Print
Periodical
Mixed Media
Equipment - No Holds
TOTAL

Palenville

. PERCENT |

46.7%
30.5%
10.3%
4.6%
2.7%
2.4%
1.4%
0.6%
0.4%
0.2%
100.0%

634
414
140
63
37
33
19

1,357



