2022	New Catskill Patrons	Catskill Users this Month	# Catskill items cked out to Catskill Patrons	Total # items cked out by Catskill Patrons	Total # of Catskill Items cked out this month	# of Catskill Items cked out this month, and renewals
January	22	222	1,172	2,821	2,238	3,496
February						
March						
April						
Мау						
June						
July						
August						
September			=			
October						
November						
December						
Total						

2022	New Palenville Patrons	Palenville Users this Month	# Palenville items cked out to Palenville Patrons	Total # items cked out by Palenville Patrons	Total # of Palenvile Items cked out this month	# of Palenvile Items cked out this month, and renewals
January	2	35	407	796	1,357	2,101
February						
March						
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
Total						

CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Catskill

	Jan 22		
I TYPE	PERCENT	QTY	
Book	48.3%	1,080	
DVD	27.1%	607	
Music on CD	6.9%	154	
Long Loan DVD	6.1%	136	
Gaming	5.7%	127	
Book on CD	3.1%	70	
Large Print	2.5%	55	
Periodical	0.4%	9	
TOTAL	100.0%	2,238	

CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Palenville

	Jan :	Jan 22		
ITYPE	PERCENT	QTY		
Book	46.7%	634		
DVD	30.5%	414		
Long Loan DVD	10.3%	140		
Gaming	4.6%	63		
Music on CD	2.7%	37		
Book on CD	2.4%	33		
Large Print	1.4%	19		
Periodical	0.6%	8		
Mixed Media	0.4%	6		
Equipment - No Holds	0.2%	3		
TOTAL	100.0%	1,357		